
H

H
H

HH

H

HH

H

H

H

HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

0

0

n

n

o

X

XX

XX

8

ÄQ
ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

`

`

`

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

L

L

L

L L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

N

N

N

N

N
N
N

N
N N

N

NN
N
NN
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

NN

NN

N

N

N

N

N

N
NN

N

N

NNN

N
N

N N N

N

NNN
N

N

N

N

N

N
NN

N

N

N
N

NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

N

N N

NN

NN
N

NN
N

NN
NN

N

N

N N

N

N

N

N

N

N

NN

N

N

N

N

N

NN
N

N

NNNN
N

NN
NN

NN

N
NN
NN

NN
NN

N

N

N

N N

N NN

N
N

N
NN

N

N N

NN

NN
NN

N

NNN
N

N
NN

N

N

N

NN N
N
N

NN
NN

N
N

N

NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N N

N

N
N

N
N
N
N
N

NNNN

N NN

N

N

N
N
N

NN
N

N

N

NN

N

N N

N

N

NN

N

N N

N
NN

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

N

N
N

N

N

N
N

N
NN

NN

N

N

N

N
N

NN

NN
N
NN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
N

NNN

NN

N

N

N

N N

N

NN NN

N
NN

N

N

N

NN

NNN
N

NNN

N

N

N

N

N
NN

N
N

N

N
N

N

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

M

MM

M

M

M

"

"

g

O

O

O

SILVER BOW  CO

MADISON    CO

H I G H L A N D
M O U N T A I N S

BU
TT

E
RA

NG
ER

RA
NG

ER
DS

TR
IC

T

DS
TR

IC
T

JE
FF

ER
SO

N

Roar
ing

Brook

8908

9653

8561

10039

10223Table
Mountain

222120

17

16 15

CREE
K

RO
AD

MA
DI

SO
N 

 CO

Wickiup

Camp Cre
ek

Little

Blacktail Creek

7822

Mines

6954
6915 6736 6998 7452

Cow
Camp

7604

726376018044

7778
Mine

8010

8380 Negro
Mountain

7962

D  E  E  R  L  O  D  G  E N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L F  O  R  E  S  T

7210
7205 7786

7066

20
19

24
23

2221
20

17 16
15

14 13 18
17

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

Chicken

Gulch

Mac Lean Creek

Cr
eek

5805

7676

6731

7025

7024

6947

7779

13 18 17

2019
24

R 
9 

W
R 

8 
W

H I G H L A N D

JEFFERSON

BUTTE

Mammoth
Creek

Ridge

B r
 o 

o k
R i

 d g
 e

R 
o a

 r i
 n 

g

BUTTEJEFFERSON

RANGER

DISTR
ICT

W
ilb

ur

Gu lch

DIVIDE

DRIVE

ROOSEVELT

RO
OS

EV
EL

T

DR
IV

E

TU
NN

EL

RANGER
RANGER

BOUNDARY

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

INDEFINITE

RANGER

ROAD

HIGHLAND

CONTINENTAL

Camp Creek

Moose

Ma
mm

oth

Cre
ek

Nort
h

Fork

Fish

Creek

Wood
Creek

Sp
rin

g

Creek

Ta
nn

er
Cr

ee
k

Blacktail
Creek

Horse

Creek

Blacktail

Creek

Creek

AQUEDU CT

10136

9701

Highland
Lookout

10070

9219
Electron ic

Site

Red Mountain

8053

9601

8266

8780

8852

Prospect
Grave

Prospects

Prospect

7970

Prospect

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

D  E  E  R  L  O  D  G  E

Coyote
Hill

Prospect Prospect

Limekiln
Hill

7731

7545

7411

7310

Prospect

8030

8016

7237

PA RK

Prospect

6131

6205

6429

PA RK  BOUNDARY

6505
PA RK  BOUNDARY

65366547

6600
THOMPSON PA RK

6639

THOMPSON

5847

6551

Prospects

Prospect

THOMPSON

PA RK

BOUNDA RY

8086

1516
17

8

5

9 10

4 3

32 33

29

34

22
21

15
16

28 27

20

17

10

34

98

32

5

33 34

BASE LINE
T 1 S

T 1 N

T 1 N

T 2 N

CANYON

Limekiln
Spring

Emerald
Lake

Climax Gulch

C O N T I N E N T A L
D I V I D E

BA
SI

N
CR

EE
K

RO
AD

China

Gulch

Bear

Gulch

Curly Gulch

C O N T I N E N T A L

D I V I D E

C O
 N

 T 
I N

 E 
N T

 A 
L

HIGHLAND
ROAD

BURTON

PARKHIGH LAND ROAD

Pine

Gulch

SILVER BOW  CO

MADISON  CO

CAM
P

CREEK

ROAD

ROAD

SO
AP

GU
LC

H

JEFFERSON

BUTTE

R  DR  D

4WD

V I D E

D I

108

108

Two-Bit

Creek

Basin

Creek

Basin

CreekNorth

Fork

North
For

k

Tu
cke

r

Creek

Middle

Fo
rk

Moose

Creek

Camp

Creek

Moose

Creek

Lit
tle

Ca
m

p
Cr

ee
k

AQUEDUCTAQUEDUCT

AQUEDUCT

7550

6782

Prospect

8069

7257

7433

7413

7096

6924

6326

Prospect

Pit
Gravel

6106

Prospect

6242

5934

6145

Prospects

6379

6375 6535

Prospect

Prospects

6566

6579

6321

6418

7281
6985

Adit

Prospects

Adit
6645

Prospects

7210

7184

6815

7282

7404

7519

7402

6849

Prospect

6794

D   E   E   R   L   O   D   G   E

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L F   O   R   E   S   T

6248

6742

6833

8151

6850

7594

6970

7115

7185

7020

7420

7014

Prospect

7505

7438

7752

Prospects

Mine
Shaft

Adit

Adit
Shaft
Mine

Prospects

Mine
Highland

Prospects

Adits
Mine Shafts

7309

7506

Tailings

Prospects

Prospects72187390

74908192

Adits

Prospects

8265Mount
Humbug

Prospects

7505

7042
Prospect

Prospect

7223

7100

Prospects

Prospects

Prospects

Prospects
6940

7065

7015

Prospects
6985

Prospects

Prospects

Moose Town

Prospects
7009

7265

8481

8195

Adit Prospects

7692GoldHill

Adit

ProspectsAdit

7365

7142

Open Pit
Mine

Prospects

Maloney
ParkAdit

Prospects

6830

7270

7543

7630
Gravel

Pit 8395
Prospects

Prospects

7595

7505

6903

7055

BM
6892

BM
7086

BM 7616

1718
17

32

29

32

5

33

4

34

3

35

2 1

12

36

6

31

5

32

87111098

17 16 15 14 13 18 17

2019

30 29

242322

27

2120

28
26 25

32

31

36353433

5 4 3 2 1
6 5

8712111098

16 15
14 13

BASE LINEBASE LINE
T 1 S

T 1 N

T 2 N
T 1 N

T 2 N

T 1 N

T 1 N

T 1 S

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

BASIN
CREEK

Basin Creek
Reservoir

Upper
Reservoir

Spring

Moose Camp
Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spillway

Spillway

ROAD

D 
  E

   E
   R

   L
   O

   D
   G

   E
N 

  A
   T

   I
   O

   N
   A

   L
F  

 O
   R

   E
   S

   T

Curly

Gulch

Climax Gulch

HIGHLAND

R 
9 

W
R 

8 
W

Moose Creek

South

Fork

North Fork

Fly Creek

East

Cr
eek

DITCH

7405

6890

6925

6730

6361

6810 6845

6875

7105

7265

6730

6845

7030
7045

7511
7045

7871

7390
7712

7235

6990

7225

7345

6832

6793

6557

6790

6730

6868

5918

6523

6681
7030

Prospect

6845

Prospects

Prospect

7324

7211

Prospects
7100

6225

6180

6222

6454
6451

6484

5814

6405

7011

Prospects

Prospects

Prospect

Prospects

6575

5966

Prospects

Prospects

ProspectsAdit

Prospects
Adits

Adit

Prospects
6446

6049

Prospect

5939

5753

Prospects

BM
6185

BM
7367Tucker

BM 7450

BM
5698

BM
5693

171813

12 7 8

561

36 31 32

2930
25

24

13
18 17

20

87

6 5

31

1

36

12

19

BASE LINE T 1 N

T 1 S

R 
9 

W

R 
8 

W

T 2  N

T 1 N

Spring

Spring

SpringSpring

Spring Spring

Spring

J o n G u  l c h

Blacktail
Creek

Tunnel

6096

PA RK BOUNDA RY

6037
Gravel P it

6057

5921

5768

Archery Range

6242

T H O M P S O N

P A R K

PA RK BOUNDA RY

PA RK    BOUNDARY

BM
6381

343332

29 28 27

DRIVEROOSEVELT

Herman
Gulch

China Gl

DIVIDE

CR
EE

K

BA
SI

N

NTAL

CONTINE

Two-Bit

Creek

East Fork Divide

Creek

Lit
tle

Standby
Creek

Basin

AQ
UED

UCT

Prospects

6609

6432

D E E R L O D G E

N A T I O N A L F O R E S T

5809

6047

5739

Prospects

6402

6287

Adit
6656

7205

6614

7042

6974

6912

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L F  O  R  E  S  T Camp
Castlerock

Prospect

6291

5842

Prospect

5992

Prospects

Prospect

6379

Prospects

D N FProspects

BM
5711

32313635
343332

29
28 27 26

25
30 29

Spring
Spring

4WD

C O N T I N
 E N T A L

D I V
 I D

 E

D 
E 

E 
R 

L O
 D

 G
 E

N 
A T

 I O
 N

 A 
L

East

For
k

Divid
e

Creek

Springs

Creek

AQUEDU CT

AQ
UE

DU
CT

6909

Prospect

Feeley
Hill

5703

6062

WT

WT

Feeley
BM 5902

32

29

31

36

25

30

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

8740

5959
5870

6010

7035

R 
8 

W
R 

7 
W

R 
9  

W

R 
8 

W
R 

9 
W

R 
8 

W

R 
7 

W
R 

8 
W

NA
TI

ON
AL

 
FO

RE
ST

 
BO

UN
DA

RY
NA

TI
ON

AL
 

FO
RE

ST
 

BO
UN

DA
RY

NATIONA L FOREST BOUNDARY

NATIONA L FOREST BOUNDARY

NA
TI

ON
AL

 
FO

RE
ST

 
BO

UN
DA

RY

6223

6243

6702

6563

7633

7189

8750

8330

8450

8550

6706

6887

7410

7780

6645

7900

7311

7333
7665

6291

SILVERBOW  CO

MADISON  CO

112°29'0"W

112°29'0"W

112°30'0"W

112°30'0"W

112°31'0"W

112°31'0"W

112°32'0"W

112°32'0"W

112°33'0"W

112°33'0"W

112°34'0"W

112°34'0"W

112°35'0"W

112°35'0"W

112°36'0"W

112°36'0"W

112°37'0"W

112°37'0"W

112°38'0"W

112°38'0"W

45
°52

'0"
N

45
°52

'0"
N

45
°51

'0"
N

45
°51

'0"
N

45
°50

'0"
N

45
°50

'0"
N

45
°49

'0"
N

45
°49

'0"
N

45
°48

'0"
N

45
°48

'0"
N

45
°47

'0"
N

45
°47

'0"
N

45
°46

'0"
N

45
°46

'0"
N

45
°45

'0"
N

45
°45

'0"
N

Idaho

Montana

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 08, 2016
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